
COMM SW COR OF SW1/4 OF SE1/4, R
FT FOR POB, RUN N 688.97 FT, E 5
N 1962.16 FT, W 992.83 FT, S 196

PHLC HOLDINGS LLC/MILLENIA CAPITAL INC
1474 SW MANDIBA DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

20-5S-17-09306-000
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3
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1,200

120,000
259,219

0
259,219

0
259,219
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0

259,219

1424/2729 11/20/2020 WD Q I 05 275,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MCQUAID AARON D

PHLC HOLDINGS LLC

1399/1928 11/22/2019 WD Q I 01 170,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

VALERIE BUCKLEY ROBIN

AARON D & SALLY M M
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17013 M H 125 05/26/2000

HX Base Yr

1795 SW BUCKLEY LN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 01 01 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 04 04

0100 01 2,338 81.0920 90.82 212,337 1965 1965 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2021 Heated Area: 2220

BAS 720 100 720 42,504

BAS 1,500 100 1,500 88,550

UOP 592 20 118 6,966

2,812 2,338 138,019

BAS= W50 BAS= W24 S30 UOP= S8 E74 N8 W74$ E24 N30 $ S30 E50
N30$.
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30

50
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30

24

30

UOP8

74

8

74

1 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 0 20 28 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 500

2 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 0 6 26 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 200

3 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 20 26 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 500

1,200

1 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 3.50 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 3,000.00 3,000.00 10,500

2 9900 C AC NON-AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 36.50 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 3,000.00 3,000.00 109,500


